
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
91 
23 
6 
1 

24 
22 
2 

92 
67 
3 

57 
8 

58 
11 
10 
19 
18 
14 
9 

12 

Name 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Sam Corry 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Nicolas Giaffone (R) 
Max Garcia 
Hudson Schwartz (R) 
Nico Christodoulou 
Thomas Schrage 
Elliot Cox 
Max Taylor 
Carson Etter 
Michael Costello (R) 
Ayrton Houk (R) 
Quinn Armstrong (R) 
Lucas Fecury (R) 
Xavier Kokai (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Cole Kleck (R) 
Tanner DeFabis (R) 
Maxwell Jamieson 

Team 

Exclusive Autosport 

Pabst Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

DEForce Racing 

Pabst Racing 

Pabst Racing 

VRD Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 

VRD Racing 

DC Autosport 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

DC Autosport 

DEForce Racing 

DEForce Racing 

VRD Racing 

DEForce Racing 

DD Autosport 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

DEForce Racing 

Overall BestTm 

1:35.3141 

1:35.4673 

1:35.4813 

1:35.5489 

1:35.5750 

1:35.5898 

1:35.8218 

1:35.8671 

1:35.9308 

1:36.0354 

1:36.1712 

1:36.1995 

1:36.4307 

1:36.5825 

1:36.6109 

1:36.6845 

1:36.7472 

1:36.7619 

1:36.8937 

1:40.9948 

In Session 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Diff 

0.1532 

0.1672 

0.2348 

0.2609 

0.2757 

0.5077 

0.5530 

0.6167 

0.7213 

0.8571 

0.8854 

1.1166 

1.2684 

1.2968 

1.3704 

1.4331 

1.4478 

1.5796 

5.6807 
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Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana 

USF2000 

Lineup Race 1 

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record Joey Brienza 4/6/2024 1:35.3141
Race Record Jake Eidson  2/19/2015  1:36.6613


